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Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Aug. 25 @ Carmel Catholic High
School (@Baker Stadium
Mundelein, IL )

Carmel Catholic High
School

 7:30PM

Friday Sep. 01 St. Charles North HS Crete-Monee High School  07:30 PM
Friday Sep. 08 Thornton Township High

School (Senior Night)
Crete-Monee High School  6:00PM

Friday Sep. 15 @ Thornwood High School Thornwood High School  6:00PM
Friday Sep. 22 Riverside-Brookfield High

School (Homecoming)
Crete-Monee High School  6:30PM

Friday Sep. 29 @ Thornridge High School Thornridge High School  6:30PM
Friday Oct. 06 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  6:00PM
Friday Oct. 13 Bloom Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  6:00PM

Friday Oct. 20 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  07:00PM
Friday Oct. 27 OPEN (TBA Round One

Football Playoffs)
Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Saturday Oct. 28 OPEN (TBA Round One
Football Playoffs)

Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Friday Nov. 03 OPEN ((Potential) 2nd
Round IHSA Playoffs)

Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 04 OPEN ((Potential) 2nd
Round IHSA Playoffs)

Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Friday Nov. 10 OPEN ((Potential) 3rd
Round IHSA Playoffs)

Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 11 OPEN ((Potential) 3rd
Round IHSA Playoffs)

Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Friday Nov. 17 OPEN ((Potential) 4th
Round IHSA Playoffs )

Crete-Monee High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 18 OPEN ((Potential) 4th
Round IHSA Playoffs )

Crete-Monee High School  TBA
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